CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
February 1, 2021

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 614,796.34

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 241,105.71
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND $ 170,420.00
SEWER FUND $ 22,867.79
WATER FUND $ 83,822.69
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 79,448.04
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTSFUND  § 10,872.00
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 4,500.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 1,760.11

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 2/ 1 / 242

SIGNATURE: / \/(/\_/




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/28/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:52:56 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G407’ and transact.ck_date=’20210201 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --—-——————————x VENDOR---=- ——————e—— DEPT-DIV = ————— DESCRIPTION--—--—
105100 89353 02/01/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 NEPTUNE 360 UPGRADE PR
105100 89353 02/01/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 053443 NEPTUNE 360 UPGRADE PR
105100 89353 02/01/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 063447 NEPTUNE 360 UPGRADE PR
TOTAL CHECK

105100 89354 02/01/21 10633 ADT SECURITY SERVICES, I 010613 INVOICE #819866848
105100 89355 02/01/21 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 INVOICE #9976254207 DA
105100 89356 02/01/21 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 INVOICE #20081572 DATE
105100 89356 02/01/21 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 INVOICE #20082177 DATE
TOTAL CHECK

105100 89357 02/01/21 5424 APSS 010613 2021 MEMBERSHIP DUES
105100 89358 02/01/21 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 INVOICE #33345 DATED 0
105100 89359 02/01/21 13068 AT & T 010503 1/7-2/6/21

105100 89360 02/01/21 13068 AT & T 010613 1/14-2/13/21

105100 89361 02/01/21 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 12/8-1/7/21

105100 89362 02/01/21 3400 AT&T 053443 1/10-2/9/21

105100 89362 02/01/21 3400 AT&T 053443 1/10-2/9/21

TOTAL CHECK

105100 89363 02/01/21 3400 AT&T 010921 1/16-2/15/21

105100 89364 02/01/21 3400 AT&T 063448 1/16-2/15/21

105100 89365 02/01/21 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 053443 INVOICE #BT2586 DATED
105100 89366 02/01/21 15264 AUTOSPORT 010613 QUOTE: 669

105100 89367 02/01/21 13584 AXON ENTERPRISES, INC 010613 INVOICE # SI-1709411
105100 89368 02/01/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1851 N
105100 89368 02/01/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 622 TO
105100 89368 02/01/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1195 A
105100 89368 02/01/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 MISCELLANEOUS PLAN REV
105100 89368 02/01/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M

TOTAL CHECK

105100 89369 02/01/21 12896 BMI 010208 ANNUAL LICENSE FEE; BI
105100 89370 02/01/21 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 011030 KYOCERA MITA MUSEUM CO
105100 89371 02/01/21 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2021 BLANKET FOR MONTH

105100 89372 02/01/21 12268 CALL ONE 01 1/15-2/14/21
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 01/28/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:52:56 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G407’ and transact.ck_date='20210201 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-————————————o VENDOR---= —=——————m DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION--—-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 89373 02/01/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 010924 INVOICE #4034986520 DA 0.00 180.41
105100 89373 02/01/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4035087691 DA 0.00 119.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 299.81
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 17.80
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 11.81
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.05
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 9.48
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 17.80
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.43
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 17.80
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.43
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 11.81
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 9.48
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.05
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 11.81
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 9.48
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.43
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 17.80
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.05
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 11.81
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 9.48
105100 89374 02/01/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.43
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 255.23
105100 89375 02/01/21 13089 COMCAST 010503 1/15-2/14/21 0.00 850.00
105100 89376 02/01/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 1/19-2/18/21 0.00 88.40
105100 89376 02/01/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 1/20-2/19/21 0.00 217.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 305.69
105100 89377 02/01/21 151 COMED 010926 12/17-1/20/21 0.00 220.96
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 12/14-1/15/21 0.00 96.94
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 12/14-1/15/21 0.00 103.09
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 12/14-1/15/21 0.00 415.73
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 12/14-1/15/21 0.00 274.06
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 12/14-1/15/21 0.00 32.12
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 12/14-1/15/21 0.00 160.96
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 12/15-1/16/21 0.00 70.47
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 12/15-1/16/21 0.00 80.11
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 12/15-1/16/21 0.00 24.90
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 12/15-1/16/21 0.00 1,029.04
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 12/15-1/16/21 0.00 731.07
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 12/15-1/16/21 0.00 20.28
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 12/15-1/16/21 0.00 12.88
105100 89378 02/01/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 12/15-1/16/21 0.00 76.56
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,128.21
105100 89379 02/01/21 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PURCHASE OF UP TO 3,90 0.00 10,183.44
105100 89379 02/01/21 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PURCHASE OF UP TO 3,90 0.00 25,531.61

105100 89379 02/01/21 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PURCHASE OF UP TO 3,90 0.00 13,805.08



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/28/21

TIME: 15:52:

56

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G407’ and transact.ck_date='20210201 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:

01/28/21
TIME: 15:52:

56

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G407’ and transact.ck_date=‘20210201 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 01/28/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:52:56 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G407’ and transact.ck_date='20210201 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---——————————o VENDOR--—= ————————— DEPT-DIV @~ = ————— DESCRIPTION--———-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 100 WATT SIREN/SPEAKER 0.00 296.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 POLICE WIRE HARNESS CO 0.00 174.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 HIDDEN DOOR LOCK PLUNG 0.00 150.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 RUSTPROOFING 0.00 130.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DOME LAMP RED/WHITE CA 0.00 47.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 MIRRORS - HEATED SIDE 0.00 56.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 MOLDED SPLASH GUARDS ( 0.00 159.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 KEYED ALIKE - 1284X 0.00 47.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 EXTRA KEYS (2) 0.00 20.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 LICENSE & TITLE - MUNI 0.00 105.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 PURCHASE OF 2021 FORD 0.00 32,308.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 6" LEFT HANDHELD SPOTL 0.00 395.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 ENGINE BLOCK HEATER (4 0.00 85.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS 0.00 42.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DARK CAR FEATURE - COU 0.00 23.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 PRE-WIRING GRILL LAMP, 0.00 47.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 100 WATT SIREN/SPEAKER 0.00 296.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 POLICE WIRE HARNESS CO 0.00 174.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 HIDDEN DOOR LOCK PLUNG 0.00 150.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 RUSTPROOFING 0.00 130.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DOME LAMP RED/WHITE CA 0.00 47.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 MIRRORS - HEATED SIDE 0.00 56.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 MOLDED SPLASH GUARDS ( 0.00 159.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 KEYED ALIKE - 1284X 0.00 47.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 EXTRA KEYS (2) 0.00 20.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 LICENSE & TITLE - MUNI 0.00 105.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 PURCHASE OF 2021 FORD 0.00 32,308.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 6" LEFT HANDHELD SPOTL 0.00 395.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 ENGINE BLOCK HEATER (4 0.00 85.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS 0.00 42.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DARK CAR FEATURE - COU 0.00 23.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 PRE-WIRING GRILL LAMP, 0.00 47.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 100 WATT SIREN/SPEAKER 0.00 296.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 POLICE WIRE HARNESS CO 0.00 174.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 HIDDEN DOOR LOCK PLUNG 0.00 150.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 RUSTPROOFING 0.00 130.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DOME LAMP RED/WHITE CA 0.00 47.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 MIRRORS - HEATED SIDE 0.00 56.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 MOLDED SPLASH GUARDS ( 0.00 159.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 KEYED ALIKE - 1284X 0.00 47.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 EXTRA KEYS (2) 0.00 20.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 LICENSE & TITLE - MUNI 0.00 105.00
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 354 PARTS 0.00 32.01
105100 89395 02/01/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 PURCHASE OF 2021 FORD 0.00 32,308.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 170,452.01
105100 89396 02/01/21 11127 HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLEAN, 010925 INVOICE #16619049 DATE 0.00 180.00
105100 89397 02/01/21 3420 ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF ST 010613 CONFIDENTIAL PLATE REN 0.00 151.00

105100 89398 02/01/21 12547 IMAGE AWARDS & ENGRAVING 010613 INVOICE #34563 0.00 150.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/28/21

TIME: 15:52:

56

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G407’ and transact.ck_date=’'20210201 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

89399
89399

89400
89400

89401
89401

89402
89402
89402
89402
89402
89402
89402

89403
89403
89403
89403
89403
89403
89403
89403

89404
89404
89404

89405

89406
89406

89407
89407
89407
89407
89407

89408
89408
89408

ISSUE DT

02/01/21
02/01/21

02/01/21
02/01/21

02/01/21
02/01/21

02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21

02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21

02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21

02/01/21

02/01/21
02/01/21

02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21

02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21

10576
10576

8112
8112

11134
11134

12391
12391
12391
12391
12391
12391
12391

12643
12643
12643
12643
12643
12643
12643
12643

14376
14376
14376

15338

481
481

11129
11129
11129
11129
11129

10925
10925
10925

DEPT-DIV

INT'L INSTITUTE OF MUNIC 010110
INT'L INSTITUTE OF MUNIC 010110

JULIE INC
JULIE INC

JUST SAFETY, LTD.

JUST SAFETY,

KANE, MCKENNA
KANE, MCKENNA
KANE, MCKENNA

KANE, MCKENNA
KANE, MCKENNA

&
&
&
KANE, MCKENNA &
&
&
&

KANE, MCKENNA

KIMBALL MIDWEST
KIMBALL MIDWEST
KIMBALL MIDWEST
KIMBALL MIDWEST
KIMBALL MIDWEST
KIMBALL MIDWEST
KIMBALL MIDWEST
KIMBALL MIDWEST

LTD.

ASSOC,
ASSOC,
ASSOC,
ASSOC,
ASSOC,
ASsOC,
ASSOC,

HHHHHHH

KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS,
KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS,
KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS,

LAKESIDE SCREW PRODUCTS

MCCANN INDUSTRIES,
MCCANN INDUSTRIES,

MOE
MOE
MOE
MOE
MOE

FUNDS
FUNDS
FUNDS
FUNDS
FUNDS

INC.
INC.

053443
063447

063448
010613

093454
093454
093454
093454
093454
093454
093454

010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010924
010925

010110
010110
010110

28

010925
010925

010501
053443
063447
083453
093454

MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE

INVOICE #2021-1832 DAT
INVOICE #2021-1832 DAT

FIRST AID
FIRST AID

INCENTIVE
INCENTIVE
INCENTIVE
INCENTIVE
INCENTIVE
INCENTIVE

RFP PROJECT;

INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE

4766-010
4766-011
4999-002

LETTER OF

772
772

MOE
MOE
MOE
MOE
MOE

PARTS
PARTS

FUNDS
FUNDS
FUNDS
FUNDS
FUNDS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

ANALYS
ANALYS
ANALYS
ANALYS
ANALYS
ANALYS

#8525461
#8523874
#8523109
#8524171
#8505121
#8508030
#8511146
#8518777

INTENT

- MAR
- MAR
- MAR
- MAR

RESOLUTION NO. 1
RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00
RESOLUTION NO. 1

IS; IN
IS; IN
IS; IN
IS; IN
IS; IN
IS; IN

INV# 1706

DATED
DATED
DATED
DATED
DATED
DATED
DATED
DATED

REFUN

21
21
21
21
*21

9-R-00

9-R-00

o oo

[eNololoNoloNoNo] ooo

[=NoNoNoNeNoNoNoNa)

oocoo

o

[eNeNoloNoNa)

ocoo

ooo

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

215.
115.
330.

2,113.
2,113.
4,226.

107.
542.
649.

2,475.
2,087.

962.

225.
1;237
1,050,
1,300.
9,337.

191.
303.
248.
273.
326.
335.
248.
256.
2,183,

884.
364.
208.
1,456.

3,000.

47

39,897.
9,513.
9,513.

920.

.50

61,380.

1,534

4,828.
4,961.
4,978.

00

.16
109.
156.

82
98

00
90
90
70

00
88

20
98

6



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 01/28/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:52:56 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G407’ and transact.ck_date=’'20210201 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-———————————o VENDOR-=== —=——e—e——u DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION--—-—--— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 89408 02/01/21 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 4,982.93
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19,751.99
105100 89409 02/01/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 INVOICE #5447169 DATED 0.00 39.28
105100 89410 02/01/21 13606 MUNOZ, ISMAEL 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 89411 02/01/21 15340 MURRAY & TRETTEL, INC. 010924 INVOICE #0121-663 DATE 0.00 3,130.00
105100 89412 02/01/21 15326 MUSE COMMUNITY + DESIGN 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 17,580.93
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 750 0.00 24,98
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 3565 0.00 55.12
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 332 0.00 8.89
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 355 0.00 194.52
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 399 0.00 57 .08
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -54.00
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 344 0.00 74.78
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 771 0.00 113.14
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 750 0.00 26.74
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 629 0.00 189.86
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 BATTERY RESTOCK 0.00 246.28
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 512 0.00 125.87
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 JB WELD 0.00 6.29
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 341 0.00 79.21
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 660 0.00 11.38
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 RESTOCK 0.00 39.00
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 POLICE OIL RESTOCK 0.00 65.88
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 721 STOCK 0.00 59..19:7
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 619 0.00 54.32
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 195.48
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 PRODUCT #3824-08 - BOS 0.00 1,349.99
105100 89413 02/01/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 PRODUCT #3824-08R - BO 0.00 849.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,774.78
105100 89414 02/01/21 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE #279215 0.00 200.00
105100 89415 02/01/21 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 INVOICE #167313 DATED 0.00 83./95
105100 89416 02/01/21 5353 PATRICK ENGINEERING, INC 010207 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,920,53
105100 89417 02/01/21 15077 PETROCHOICE 010925 INVOICE #50432376 DATE 0.00 964.40
105100 89418 02/01/21 15314 PIE ORG 010207 HEALTHY WEST CHICAGO S 0.00 4,375.00
105100 89419 02/01/21 11480 PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 083453 ESTIMATE #22031 DATED 0.00 900.00
105100 89419 02/01/21 11480 PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 083453 SHIPPING NOT TO EXCEED 0.00 38.24
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 938.24
105100 89420 02/01/21 11133 PROFLOW PUMPING SOLUTION 063448 QUOTE #52-20200176 DAT 0.00 1,066.00
105100 89420 02/01/21 11133 PROFLOW PUMPING SOLUTION 063448 INVOICE #INV13744 DATE 0.00 384.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,450.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:

01/28/21
TIME: 15:52:

56

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G407’ and transact.ck_date='20210201 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100

89421
89421
89421

89422
89423
89424
89425

89426
89426
89426
89426
89426
89426
89426
89426
89426
89426
89426
89426
89426
89426

89427
89427
89427
89428
89429
89430
89431
89432
89433
89434
89435

89435
89435

ISSUE DT

02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21

02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21

02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21

02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21

02/01/21
02/01/21
